


Name Agency DBE Firm Email Phone Number
Greg Witte CivTech, Inc. Yes gwitte@civtech.com 972-489-8278

Matt Craif Halff mcraig@halff.com

Joshua Schank InfraStrategies joshua.schank@infrastrategies.com

Mike Schneider 714-914-4464

Evan Keller RSM evan.keller@rsmus.com

David Gloss Ernst & Young Infrastructure Advisors david.gloss@ey.com

James Conway ARUP james.conway@arup.com

Kate Lattimore Norris Pavlik and Associates Yes kate@pavlikandassociates.com 817-343-9491

Bryan Bungo KPMG bbungo@kpmg.com

Linda Vela Cambridge Systematics lvela@camsys.com 210-334-1996

Anna-Maria Clardy Halff amclardy@halff.com

Jim Chapman Urban Design 4 Health jchapman@ud4h.com

Tesse Rasmussen tesse.rasmussen@infrastrategies.com

Steven Smith McKinsey Steven_Smith@mckinsey.com

Matt Miller MMiller@Camsys.com

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS

North Central Texas Regional Transit 2.0: Planning for Year 2050

Pre-Proposal Conference

Friday, November 17, 2023, 1:00 pm

Attendees - Teams Meeting
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